

POCSO 23 /20 20


Order no 22 date 04.03. 22

No step taken by the learned advocate for the accused or P.P I/C as per resolution of Local Bar Association due to Covid- 19.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned today .

To 21- 05 -22 for appearance & supply of copy .

Accused on C.B as before.


Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Meerut

F1
2
ole crime report
Sub-Division
Sd/- ...
Sd/- ...